
Calendar of Committee Meetings 2023/24 

 
Key 

SAC-CC: Alexandra Palace and Park Statutory Advisory Committee/ Consultative committee 
HRSP: Housing and Regeneration Scrutiny Panel  

LSC: Licensing Sub Committee  
OSC: Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

 CPAC: Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 
 ECSP: Environment and Community Safety  Scrutiny Panel 

 AHSP: Adults and Health Scrutiny Panel 
 CYPSP: Children and Young  People Scrutiny Panel 

 CSP: Community Safety Partnership 
 APPB: Alexandra Park and Palace Board 

 

May 2023 

 

Tuesday, 2 May   LSC 

Wednesday, 3 May   Political Group  

Thursday, 4 May   Political Group  

Monday, 8 May   Coronation/Bank Holiday 

Tuesday, 9 May   Political Group 

Thursday, 11 May  Planning Sub Committee  

Monday, 15 May  Full Council/Strategic Planning/Licensing  

Thursday, 18 May  LSC 

Monday, 22 May  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 23 May  LSC 

Thursday, 25 May  OSC 

Tuesday, 30 May  LSC 

 

 

 

June 2023 

 

Thursday, 1 June  Political Group 

Monday, 5 June   Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 6 June   CYPS SP 

Wednesday, 7 June  Political Group 

Thursday, 8 June  Licensing Training  

Monday, 12 June  LSC 

Tuesday, 13 June  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 14 June  E&CS SP 

Monday, 19 June  LSC 

Tuesday, 20 June  Strategic Planning  

Wednesday, 21 June  CSP 

Thursday, 22 June  Standards/ A&HSP 

Monday, 26 June   Audit Training 



Tuesday, 27 June  HRSP/LSC 

Wednesday, 28 June  Waqf al Arafa - Hajj (Muslim) HWB -day 

Thursday, 29 June  Eid-al-Adha - Political Group 

 

July 2023 

 

Monday, 3 July    Planning Sub Committee  

Tuesday, 4 July    LSC/ S&R/ General Purposes 

Wednesday, 5 July  Political Group 

Thursday, 6 July   LSC 

Monday, 10 July  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 11 July  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 12 July   Joint CSP/HWB-day CPAC 

Thursday, 13 July  Pensions      

Monday, 17 July  Full Council 

Wednesday, 19 July  Hijra - Islamic New Year     

Thursday, 20 July  Corporate /Audit  

Monday, 24 July  OSC/LSC 

Friday, 28 July   Muharram (Islam) 

 

August 2023  

 

Wednesday, 2 August  Political Meeting  

Monday, 7 August  LSC 

Tuesday, 15 August   Av (Jewish) 

Thursday, 17 August  LSC  

Monday, 21 August  LSC 

 

September 2023 

 

Monday, 4 September  Audit Training 

Tuesday, 5 September  MLD 

Wednesday, 6 September Pensions  

Thursday, 7 September  Political Group 

Monday, 11 September  Planning Sub Committee / ECSP 

Tuesday, 12 September  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 13 September Political Group 

Thursday, 14 September SAC-CC/LSC 
Friday, 15 September  Rosh Hashanah (Jewish) 
Monday, 18 September   AHSP 
Tuesday, 19 September   H&RSP 
Wednesday, 20 September  HWB- Day 
Thursday, 21 September  CY&SP Corporate/Audit committee 
Monday, 25 September  Yom Kippur (Jewish) Lib Dem Conference 

Tuesday, 26 September  Lib Dem Party Conference  



Thursday, 28 September  Political Party  

Friday, 29 September  Sukkot (Jewish) 

 

October 2023 

 

Monday, 2 October  CPAC   

Tuesday, 3 October   LSC/ S&R/ General Purposes 

Thursday, 5 October  Political Group 

Friday, 6 October  Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah (Jewish) 

Monday, 9 October  Milad un Nabi (Muslim) Labour Party Conference 

Tuesday, 10 October  Labour Party Conference 

Wednesday, 11 October Labour Party Conference 

Thursday, 12 October  Alexandra Palace Board /OSC 

Monday, 16 October  Planning Sub Committee/LSC 

Tuesday, 17 October  Cabinet  

Wednesday, 18 October CSP (Day) 

Thursday, 19 October  Political Group 

Monday, 23 October  Political Group 

Tuesday, 24 October  Political Group 

Wednesday, 25 October  Political Group  

Thursday, 26 October  Political Group 

Monday, 30 October  Political Group 

Tuesday, 31 October  Standards 

 

November 2023  

 

Wednesday, 1 November Political Group 

Thursday, 2 November  Political Group 

Monday, 6 November  Planning/ ESCSP 

Tuesday, 7 November  Cabinet 

Monday, 13 November  C&YPS/ Strategic Planning 

Tuesday, 14 November  Audit/Corporate/HRSP 

Wednesday, 15 November HWB - day 

Thursday, 16 November  AHSP/LSC 

Monday, 20 November  Full Council 

Tuesday, 21 November  LSC  

Thursday, 23 November  Political Group 

Monday, 27 November  OSC 

Tuesday, 28 November  MLD 

Thursday, 30 November  SAC/CC 

 

December 2023  

 

Monday, 4 December  Pensions/LSC 



Tuesday, 5 December  Cabinet 

Thursday, 7 December  Chanukah begins (Jewish) 

Monday, 11 December  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 12 December  AHSP/Audit Training   

Wednesday, 13 December Political Group 

Thursday, 14 December  APPB/LSC 

Monday, 18 December  H&RSP 

Tuesday, 19 December  ESCSP 

Wednesday, 20 December CSP -day 

Thursday, 21 December  Political Group 

 

January 2024  

 

Wednesday, 3 January  Political Group 

Thursday, 4 January  CYPSP/Main Licensing Committee 

Monday, 8 January  S&R/ General Purposes 

Tuesday, 9 January  OSC Budget 

Wednesday, 10 January  Political Group 

Thursday, 11 January  Political Group 

Monday, 15 January  Planning / LSC 

Tuesday, 16 January  Cabinet  

Wednesday, 17 January  HWB    

Thursday, 18 January  OSC Budget  

Monday, 22 January  CPAC  

Tuesday, 23 January  Political Group  

Wednesday, 24 January  Joint CSP/HWB 

Thursday, 25 January   Shevat (Jewish) 

Monday, 29 January  LSC/SAC/CC 

Tuesday, 30 January  Standards/Pensions/Audit Training 

Wednesday, 31 January  Political Group 

 

February 2024  

 

Thursday, 1 February  Corporate/Audit 

Monday, 5 February  Planning Sub Commitee 

Tuesday, 6 February  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 7 February  Lailat al Miraj (Islam) Political group 

Thursday, 8 February  LSC / General Purposes/ S&R 

Monday, 19 February  Strategic Planning 

Tuesday, 20 February  C&YPSP 

Wednesday, 21 February CSP-day 

Thursday, 22 February  LSC/AHSP 

Monday, 26 February  HRSP/LSC/Alexandra  Palace  and Park Board  

Tuesday, 27 February  CPAC /ESC SP/LSC 



Thursday, 29 February  Political Group 

 

March 2024 

 

Monday, 4 March  Full Council Budget  

Tuesday, 5 March  Standards/ Pensions 

Wednesday, 6 March  Political Group 

Thursday, 7 March  Planning/Sub Committee Corporate/Audit 

Monday, 11 March   Start of Ramadan (Islam) OSC/ 

Tuesday, 12 March  Cabinet  

Wednesday, 13 March  Political Group/SAC-CC/HWB Day 

Thursday, 14 March  Full Council  

Monday, 18 March  LSC  

Friday, 22 March   Political Group 

28th of March    Audit Training 

 

April 2024 

 

Tuesday, 2 April   LSC 

Wednesday, 3 April   Political Group 

Thursday, 4 April  Political Group 

Wednesday, 10 April  Eid Al Fitr (Islam) 

Thursday, 11 April   LSC 

Thursday, 18 April   Political Group  

Tuesday, 23 April   Passover (Jewish) 

Wednesday, 24 April   Passover (Jewish) 

Thursday, 25 April   Political Group 

Monday, 29 April   Passover (Jewish) 

Tuesday, 30 April   Passover (Jewish) 

  

May 2024 

 

Wednesday, 1 May  Political Group  

Thursday, 2 May   GLA Election  

Tuesday, 7 May   LSC 

Wednesday, 8 May   Political Group 

Monday, 13 May   Political Group AGM 

Monday, 20 May  Annual Council Meeting 

 

 

     

 


